
 
CITY OF TROUP 
106 E DUVAL ST 

TROUP, TEXAS  75789 
 
 

Mayor - Jeff Hale 
term expires 2024 

Council Place 1 - Dianne Layne 
term expires 2023 

 
Councilman Place 2 - Nelson Darden 

term expires 2024 

 
Councilwoman Place 3 - Brandi Barton 

term expires 2023 

 
Councilman Place 4 - Chip Richardson 

term expires 2023 

 
Councilman Place 5 - Fielding Winchester 

term expires 2024 
 

Phone number    903-842-3128 

Email   troupadmin@trouptx.com 

mailto:jhale@trouptx.com
mailto:dlayne@trouptx.com
mailto:ndarden@trouptx.com?subject=Message%20from%20Troup%20website
mailto:brandi.barton@trouptx.com?subject=Email%20from%20Troup%20Texas%20website
mailto:crichardson@trouptx.com?subject=Message%20from%20website
mailto:fwinchester@trouptx.com?subject=Message%20from%20Troup%2C%20Texas%20website
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